

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6388/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 17/02/2004 in CWP No. 7745/2001 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GURJIT SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT and prayer  
for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16213 of 2004  
(with appln. for permission to file adl. affidavit and office report)  
(For final disposal)

Date: 16/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Call after four weeks, as prayed for.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master